Project
Type
Date
Notes
Fixture Watts 33W
Lumens 3,619
Efficacy 111 lumens/watt
CPL14-LED32

CPL14-LED32
Indoor ceiling light
ORDERING GUIDE
CPL14 – LED32 – – – –
VOLTAGE
B - 120 - 277V*
C - 347V
COLOUR TEMP
5K - 5000K
4K - 4000K*
3.5K - 3500K
VK - Variable colour
FINISH
WHT - WHITE*
OPTIONS
DIM - 0-10V DIMMING*
SHFS - Standard On/
Off high frequency
motion sensor
DHFS - Dimming high
frequency motion
sensor
* Standard configuration
RAB DESIGN LIGHTING INC.        222 Islington Avenue, Toronto, ON M8V 3W7  • TEL. 1 800-268-0381       RABDESIGN.CA
03 | 2017
OFSheet:  88
 3.087in
78.4mm
 12.039in
305.8mm
 47.945in
1217.8mm
DO NOT SCALE DRAWING
SEE INDIV. PARTS
DWG No.
A
REV No.
Part No.
Material:
Description:
SEE INDIV. PARTS
Finish:
Date:
BIANCA JERCA
Designed By:
Date:
  BIANCA JERCA
Drawn By:
Date:
Dwg.Approved.By:
CPL-1X4-MOUNTING KIT
ASize:
inch 1:8Scale:Dims:
This drawing is issued in the strictest confidence and shall not be used for, or as the basis
of the manufacture of any product in whole or in part, without the express written consent
of RAB Design Lighting Inc., © 2014
THIS PART TOLERANCE GRADE:
4.0°
2.0°